
Page 1 of 1 
 

         

Date: 18.07.2025 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.01TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

• TENDER ID: 2025_IGGL_239605_1 
 

• TENDER NO.: IGGL/GHY/C&P/O&M/GASKET/100084 date 27.06.2025 (E-tender No. IGGL 100084) 
 

• JOB NAME: PROCUREMENT OF SPIRAL WOUND METALLIC GASKETS FOR USE IN O&M PHASE OF GUWAHATI 

NUMALIGARH PIPELINE. 
 
 

SUBJECT: EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION END DATE OF THE SUBJECT TENDER 

 
➢ With reference to the above Tender, kindly note the following: 

Sl. 

No. 

Description/ Tender 

Clause No. 

Existing Entry Amended Entry 

1. Section-I 
 

Invitation for bid (IFB) 
 

IFB Clause No.2.0 (H) & (I) 
 

Tender Page no. 5/160 

DUE DATE & TIME OF BID 

SUBMISSION- 18.07.2025, 14:00 

hrs. 

 

DATE AND TIME OF UN-PRICED  

BID OPENING- 21.07.2025, 14:00 

hrs. 

DUE DATE & TIME OF BID 

SUBMISSION- 24.07.2025, 14:00 

hrs. 

 

DATE AND TIME OF UN-PRICED 

BID OPENING- 25.07.2025, 14:00 

hrs. 
 

 

 

 

Notes: 
 

All other terms & condition of the tender remains unchanged. 
 

 

(All bidders intending to participate in the tender must upload signed & sealed copy of all pages of this       

Corrigendum No. 01 as their acceptance along with their bid). 

 


